
Class TEST JUDGE RIDER BB RIDERNO HORSE BD HORSE NO Section NO TTL COLL % PL
1 Intro C Helen C Joanne Foster 1810144 Alfie Xxxv 1830253 Bronze 5 153 67 66.52 1st
1 Intro C Helen C Tracy Mann 1812052 Little Lady Guinivere 1833430 Bronze 30 147.5 66 64.13 2nd

Class TEST JUDGE RIDER BB RIDERNO HORSE BD HORSE NO Section NO TTL COLL % PL
2 P18W B McG Sara Metcalfe 344109 Tomore 1634904 Silver 6 177 68 68.08 1stS
2 P18W B McG Joanne Elsdon 1711983 One For The Girls 1733131 Silver 7 175 68 67.31 2ndS
2 P18W B McG Natalie Russell 85537 Billy Boy Ben 1634896 Gold 4 170 66 65.38 1stG
2 P18W B McG Faye Boyling 131660 Ardeo Bounce 1630244A Bronze 1 168.5 65 64.81 1stB
2 P18W B McG Hannah Bromley 1811159 Simply Scarlett 1831820 Bronze 2 168 65 64.62
2 P18W B McG Michael Robson 1712730 Ice Ii 1734255 Silver 3 163 64 62.69
2 P18W B McG Joanne Foster 1810144 Alfie Xxxv 1830253 Bronze 5 161.5 64 62.12

Class TEST JUDGE RIDER BB RIDERNO HORSE BD HORSE NO Section NO TTL COLL % PL
3 P14WQ B McG Ellie-Jay Pedley 375497 Artefact 1830615 Silver 10 173 66 66.54 1stS
3 P14WQ B McG Lucy Hixson 1713240 Rocklands Bob 1734936 Bronze 12 173 66 66.54 1stB
3 P14WQ B McG Kirsty Cottrell 1016302 Bravo 111 1830360 Silver 9 171.5 66 65.96 2ndS
3 P14WQ B McG Gillian Beard 1510239 Via Roma 1530263 Silver 8 168 64 64.62
3 P14WQ B McG Faye Boyling 131660 Ardeo Bounce 1630244A Bronze 1 165.5 65 63.65
3 P14WQ B McG Hannah Bromley 1811159 Simply Scarlett 1831820 Bronze 2 165 64 63.46
3 P14WQ B McG Natalie Russell 85537 Billy Boy Ben 1634896 Gold 4 165 64 63.46 1stG
3 P14WQ B McG Michael Robson 1712730 Ice Ii 1734255 Silver 3 163.5 64 62.88
3 P14WQ B McG Yasmin Ahmed 1512688 Itsan Illusion 1433272 Silver 11 161 63 61.92

Class TEST JUDGE RIDER BB RIDERNO HORSE BD HORSE NO Section NO TTL COLL % PL
4 N27W Mandy W Gail Mawhinney 1711706 Coolio Ll 1732608 Silver 17 192 55 68.57 1stS
4 N27W Mandy W Kirsty Cottrell 1016302 Bravo 111 1830360 Silver 9 188.5 55 67.32 2ndS
4 N27W Mandy W Ellie-Jay Pedley 375497 Artefact 1830615 Silver 10 187.5 53 66.96 3rdS
4 N27W Mandy W Sandra Good 1612792 Mooizeke 1634484 Bronze 14 178.5 51 63.75 1stB
4 N27W Mandy W Robyn Trotter 1513868 Ultiep 1734080 Silver 19 176.5 50 63.04
4 N27W Mandy W Yasmin Ahmed 1512688 Itsan Illusion 1433272 Silver 11 176 51 62.86
4 N27W Mandy W Elizabeth Lavendar Silver 100 170.5 48 60.89



4 N27W Mandy W Julie Coupland 1512798 Tillhouse Atlantis 1833294 Silver 18 168.5 51 60.18
4 N27W Mandy W Kirsty Cottrell 1016302 Elvingston Jalapeno 1534426 Silver 20 ret 0

Class TEST JUDGE RIDER BB RIDERNO HORSE BD HORSE NO Section NO TTL COLL % PL
5 N30WQ Mandy W Gillian Raw 400875 Huntingfield Mouse 1734910 Silver 16 181 55 69.62 1stS
5 N30WQ Mandy W Karen Baker 374733 Moatwood Buzzard 1631692 Bronze 21 174.5 55 67.12 1stB
5 N30WQ Mandy W Lucy Hixson 1713240 Rocklands Bob 1734936/DT Bronze 12 173.5 53 66.73 2ndB
5 N30WQ Mandy W Gail Mawhinney 1711706 Coolio Ll 1732608 Silver 17 170 52 65.38
5 N30WQ Mandy W Julie Coupland 1512798 Tillhouse Atlantis 1833294 Silver 18 161 49 61.92
5 N30WQ Mandy W Betsy Kirk 15474 Mirco 52926 Silver 15 159.5 51 61.35
5 N30WQ Mandy W Robyn Trotter 1513868 Ultiep 1734080 Silver 19 154 47 59.23
5 N30WQ Mandy W Elizabeth Lavendar Silver 100 166.5 50 63.27

Class TEST JUDGE RIDER BB RIDERNO HORSE BD HORSE NO Section NO TTL COLL % PL
6 E42W Helen C Gillian Raw 400875 Huntingfield Mouse 1734910 Silver 16 216.5 53 67.66 1stS
6 E42W Helen C Heather Lawton 337161 Salsa Rico 50210 Bronze 37 214.5 54 67.03 1stB
6 E42W Helen C Laura Watson 1511837 Sir Arthur 1533100 Silver 39 207 53 64.69 2ndS
6 E42W Helen C Angela Pearson 400005 Holmesies 58552 Bronze 35 203.5 53 63.59 2ndB
6 E42W Helen C Rebecca Hornsey 1610966 Meacham Monaco 44340 Silver 41 200.5 49 62.66
6 E42W Helen C Betsy Kirk 15474 Mirco 52926 Bronze 15 200 50 62.5
6 E42W Helen C Kate Starkie 400579 Voska 56549 Silver 38 198.6 51 62.06
6 E42W Helen C Pam Taylor 73652 Twilyte Minstrel 1430909 Bronze 36 198.5 50 62.03
6 E42W Helen C Rachael Liddle 261181 Orions Wish 1432491 Silver 40 193.5 50 60.47
6 E42W Helen C Sandra Good 1612792 Mooizeke 1634484 Bronze 14 193 50 60.31

Class TEST JUDGE RIDER BB RIDERNO HORSE BD HORSE NO Section NO TTL COLL % PL
7 E49WQ Helen C Heather Lawton 337161 Salsa Rico 50210 Bronze 37 196.5 53 65.5 1stB
7 E49WQ Helen C Laura Watson 1511837 Sir Arthur 1533100 Silver 39 194 53 64.67 1stS
7 E49WQ Helen C Gemma Boon 1633880 Sempersweet Melody 1612352 Bronze 42 193 53 64.33
7 E49WQ Helen C Rebecca Hornsey 1610966 Meacham Monaco 44340 Silver 41 192.5 51 64.17 2ndS
7 E49WQ Helen C Rachael Liddle 261181 Orions Wish 1432491 Silver 40 191.5 53 63.83
7 E49WQ Helen C Kate Starkie 400579 Voska 56549 Silver 38 190 53 63.33



Class TEST JUDGE RIDER BB RIDERNO HORSE BD HORSE NO Section NO TTL COLL % PL
8 M63W Helen C Lisa Clarkson 326470 Giannova 1530092 Silver 32 194 54 66.9 1stS
8 M63W Helen C Katie Owens 365300 Saffira 1733209 Silver 31 191 54 65.86
8 M63W Helen C Paul Langford 262404 Ballet de Rouet 361003 Gold 34 184.5 53 63.62 1stG
8 M63W Helen C Susan Dodsworth 349445 Kira Ii 51800 Silver 33 178.5 50 61.55

Class TEST JUDGE RIDER BB RIDERNO HORSE BD HORSE NO Section NO TTL COLL % PL
9 M71WQ Helen C Katie Owens 365300 Saffira 1733209 Silver 31 210 54 67.74 1stS
9 M71WQ Helen C Lisa Clarkson 326470 Giannova 1530092 Silver 32 RET 0
9 M71WQ Helen C Susan Dodsworth 349445 Kira Ii 51800 Silver 33 186.5 48 60.16
9 M71WQ Helen C Paul Langford 262404 Ballet de Rouet 361003 Gold 34 191 51 61.61 1stG


